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AR BRI REEESILE : 312l FEUTHIZ: 60

7B IR A # RiA%
90 10 10
89 8 18
88 4 22
87 13 35
86 13 48
85 10 58
84 17 75
83 11 86
82 19 105
81 27 132
80 20 152
79 13 165
78 24 189
77 19 208
76 31 239
75 28 267
74 18 285
73 24 309
72 24 333
71 25 358
70 18 376
69 15 391
68 17 408
67 9 417

B IR AN H R AHE
66 2 419
65 7 426
64 5 431
63 4 435
62 3 438
61 1 439
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ARE R REUTHIL: 312 Bl REUTHIZE: 60

7B IR A # RiA% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
584 10 10 555 1 63
582 2 12 554 1 64
581 3 15 553 8 72
580 1 16 552 1 73
579 2 18 550 4 77
578 1 19 549 3 80
577 2 21 548 3 83
576 2 23 547 3 86
574 2 25 546 2 88
572 2 27 545 6 94
571 1 28 544 3 97
570 3 31 543 5 102
569 2 33 542 2 104
568 2 35 541 2 106
566 1 36 540 6 112
565 5 41 539 1 113
564 2 43 538 3 116
563 1 44 537 6 122
562 1 45 536 4 126
560 2 47 535 3 129
559 3 50 534 3 132
558 4 54 533 3 135
557 5 59 532 5 140
556 3 62 531 1 141
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20225 1 18 M AR A IR AR RIH R T AR PR X5 BB AL i 3R

*kk SES B Gk kok

ARE R REUTHIL: 312 Bl REUTHIZE: 60

7B IR A # RiA% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
530 4 145 506 3 253
529 2 147 505 6 259
528 6 153 504 6 265
527 2 155 503 6 271
526 7 162 502 4 275
525 3 165 501 5 280
524 2 167 500 3 283
523 6 173 499 5 288
522 5 178 498 2 290
521 4 182 497 1 291
520 1 183 496 8 299
519 4 187 495 6 305
518 5 192 494 5 310
517 3 195 493 6 316
516 4 199 492 3 319
515 6 205 491 5 324
514 8 213 490 3 327
513 6 219 489 3 330
512 3 222 488 3 333
511 5 227 487 1 334
510 4 231 486 3 337
509 7 238 485 7 344
508 5 243 484 3 347
507 7 250 483 3 350
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ARE R REUTHIL: 312 Bl REUTHIZE: 60

B IR A % B A%
482 6 356
481 4 360
480 5 365
479 1 366
478 6 372
477 3 375
476 3 378
475 1 379
474 2 381
473 2 383
472 2 385
470 2 387
469 1 388
468 2 390
467 1 391
466 3 394
465 2 396
463 5 401
462 4 405
461 4 409
459 3 412
457 2 414
454 2 416
453 3 419

o B IR A % BitAK
452 1 420
451 1 421
450 3 424
447 5 429
446 1 430
445 1 431
444 1 432
443 2 434
435 1 435
432 3 438
424 1 439




